DOUBLE WALL CORNERS
RIGID, STABLE SIDE WALLS
OPTIONAL WELDED
OR HYBRID BASE
INTEGRATED DIVIDER SLOTS
VARIOUS LABELING
OPTIONS
FM GLOBAL COMPLIANT

welded (W) bottom
Load capacity: 50kg
SO6040-320 with
hybrid (H) bottom
Load capacity: 35kg
SO6040-320
KD6040-285
SO6040-120 SO6040-220 with
optional 8 Cell MTS
SO6040-325 with
optional 2 Cell MTS
Outside Dimensions (mm) Inside Dimensions (mm)
Weight (g) Pallet Size
(In) Pallet Qty Trailer Qty
Model Length Width Height Length Width Height
SO6040-120 H 600.0 400.0 120.0 565.0 365.0 104.0 1,876 48x40 115 3,450
SO6040-150 H 600.0 400.0 150.0 565.0 365.0 134.0 1,025 48x40 90 2,340
SO6040-180 H 600.0 400.0 180.0 565.0 365.0 164.0 2,204 48x40 75 1,950
SO6040-220 H 600.0 400.0 220.0 565.0 365.0 204.0 2,370 48x40 60 1,800
SO6040-220 W 600.0 400.0 220.0 565.0 365.0 205.6 2,591 48x40 60 1,800
SO6040-270 H 600.0 400.0 270.0 565.0 365.0 254.0 2,572 48x40 50 1,500
SO6040-270 W 600.0 400.0 270.0 565.0 365.0 255.6 2,583 48x40 50 1,500
SO6040-320 H 600.0 400.0 320.0 565.0 365.0 304.0 2,915 48x40 60 1,800
SO6040-320 W 600.0 400.0 320.0 565.0 365.0 305.6 2,894 48x40 60 1,800
SO6040-325 H 600.0 400.0 325.0 565.0 365.0 309.0 3,037 48x40 55 1,650
SO6040-325 W 600.0 400.0 325.0 565.0 365.0 310.6 3,048 48x40 55 1,650
SO6040-400 H 600.0 400.0 400.0 565.0 365.0 384.0 3,268 48x40 30 900
SO 6040 Series
Containers for Automated Storage Solutions | 6040 Footprints
Outside Dimensions (mm) Inside Dimensions (mm)
Weight (g) Pallet Size

SN6040-270 SN6040-375
miworldwide.com
For more information on containers for automated storage solutions, email sales@miworldwide.com
SO6545-325 with
welded (W) bottom
Load capacity: 50kg
SO6545-325 with
hybrid (H) bottom
Load capacity: 35kg
Outside Dimensions (mm) Inside Dimensions (mm)
Weight (g)
Pallet Size
(In)
Pallet Qty Trailer Qty
Model Length Width Height Length Width Height
SO6545-220 H 648.0 448.0 220.0 613.0 413.0 204.0 2,741 42x53 60 1,500
SO6545-220 W 648.0 448.0 220.0 613.0 413.0 205.6 2,748 42x53 60 1,500
SO6545-325 H 648.0 448.0 323.0 613.0 413.0 307.0 3,350 42x53 40 1,000
SO6545-325 W 648.0 448.0 323.0 613.0 413.0 308.6 3,350 42x53 40 1,000
SO 6545 Series

SO6545-325
Customization when Necessary
When a major electronics provider was designing a fulfillment center, it was quickly determined
that a custom tote was going to be needed…Monoflo work collaboratively to develop the new
custom sized 630x430mm footprint tote.
MONOFLO SOLUTIONS
SO6545-220 with
optional divider
Containers for Automated Storage Solutions | 6545, 6343 & 8060 Footprints
Outside Dimensions (mm) Inside Dimensions (mm)
Weight (g)
Pallet Size
(In)
Pallet Qty Trailer Qty
Model Length Width Height Length Width Height
SO6343-150 W 628.0 428.0 150.0 596.0 396.0 135.8 2,488 51.5x49.5 108 2,592
SO6343-250 W 628.0 428.0 250.0 596.0 396.0 235.8 3,160 51.5x49.5 60 1,440
SO 6343 Series
miworldwide.com
For more information on containers for automated storage solutions, email sales@miworldwide.com
2 Cell 4 Cell 8 Cell